
Great Streets - Facade Matching Grants 2024 -25
Administering Organization Service Areas and Great Streets Eligible Areas 
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*African Economic Development Solutions' service area is city-wide.

Legend 

- Great Streets Eligible 
Areas 

Service Area 

Bancroft Neighborhood 
Bryn-Mawr 
Field, Regina, Northrup 
Hale Page Diamond 
Lake 
Lake Street Council 

- Lowry Hill
Lyndale Neighborhood
Lynnhurst 
Nokomis East
Northeast Minneapolis 
Chamber of Commerce
Riverside Plaza Tenant 
Association
Seward Redesign 

- Southwest Business
Association
Standish-Ericsson

-Victory
- Webber-Camden

West Bank Business
Association
West Broadway
Business and Area 
Coalition
Whittier Alliance

- Windom Community
Council
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Façade Grant Administrator Contact Person Email Phone
African Economic Development Solutions (AEDS) Kedir Kurfessa kkurfessa@aeds-mn-org 651-369-5577
Bancroft Neighborhood Association Mickella Rolfes mickella@bancroftneighborhood.org 612-724-5313
Bryn Mawr Neighborhood Addie Arnold or Karen Soderberg karen.soderberg@bmna.org 952-681-0434
City of Minneapolis Judy Moses judy.moses@minneapolismn.gov 612-673-5283
Field Regina Northrop Neighborhood Group Lauren Anderson frnng@frnng.org 612-208-6004
Hale, Page, Diamond Lake Community Association office@hpdl.org 612-325-9003
Lake Street Council Oscar Corral oscar@lakestreetcouncil.org 612-601-6980
Lowry Hill Neighborhood Will Stancil lhna@lowryhillneighborhood.org
Lyndale Neighborhood Association Sarah Linnes-Robinson projects@lyndale.org 612-444-1403
Lynnhurst Neighborhood Sasha Jensen sasha.fna.lynas@gmail.com 612-239-3027
Nokomis East Neighborhood Association (NENA) Christina Meyer nena@nokomiseast.org 612-724-5652
Northeast Minneapolis Chamber Christine Levens clevens@mplschamber.com 612-370-9116
Riverside Plaza Tenants Association Abdulahi Nuur abdulahi.nuur@riversideplazata.net 651-983-4385
Seward Redesign Inc. Ayan Abdinur ayan@redesigninc.org 612-338-8729
Southwest Business Association Roger Worm rogerworm@yahoo.com 612-743-0616
Standish-Ericsson Neighborhood Association Sheila Cracraft Fehler finance@standish-ericsson.org 612-200-3421
Victory Neighborhood Association Rachel Bundy info@victoryneighborhood.org 612-293-7020
Webber Camden Neighborhood Organization Patricia Deinhart-Bauknight patricia@wcno.org 612-840-6058
West Bank Business Association KJ Starr kj@thewestbank.org 612-836-7928
West Broadway Business and Area Coalition Donna Sanders donna.sanders@westbroadway.org 612-353-5178
Whittier Alliance Jared Simonson jared@whittieralliance.org 612-871-7756
Windom Community Council Mario Vargas windomcommunity@gmail.com 612-423-5175
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